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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2016 - skupina Tuc¢niaci - Tu¢niaci 2. kolo

Druzstvo

TJ Chemstar
MAKI
Skokani
Pirati

Baumit

SMS
Snipers

Prespor - DivoCaci

Druzstva v kole

Vyhry
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4
5
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Kolky
3476
3570
3579
3531
3304
3070
3045
3196

Body
29.0
27.5
23.0
22.0
15.0

8.5
8.0
7.0
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